
 

 

 

                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDOR TRACKING at 

Pinnacles National Park 

RICHARD NEIDHARDT, Pinnacles Condor Fund chairman and expert condor tracker 

REGISTER NOW to reserve your space! 

Discover the California Condors of Pinnacles National Park in a day of learning, hiking, 

birding, condor tracking and end-of-day meal; featuring experts in wild condor care, botany, 

geology, birds and wildlife 
 

Saturday 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM - October 10; November 7; December 5 

Choice of hike:  overlook (climb) or riparian (flat); 15 people per hike 

$150 per person.  Benefiting Pinnacles Condor Fund & Pinnacles Partnership 

Information and Registration at: www.PinnaclesPartnership.org 

 

Day Date  Time Location Link to Session Registration 

Tues 11-Aug  7pm Mountain View http://www.rei.com/event/67721/session/120688/08122015 

Wed 12-Aug  7pm San Francisco http://www.rei.com/event/67654/session/120652/08202015 

Wed 26-Aug  7pm Corte Madera  http://www.rei.com/event/67699/session/120705/09112015 

(Town Center Community Room by Schwab under red awning) 

Tues 15-Sep  7pm Saratoga http://www.rei.com/event/67722/session/120689/09252015 

Thurs 17-Sep  7pm Berkeley http://www.rei.com/event/67700/session/120706/09262015 

Tues 22-Sep  7pm Fremont http://www.rei.com/event/67655/session/120654/09262015 

Wed 23-Sep  7pm San Carlos http://www.rei.com/event/67701/session/120707/10242015 

Sat 26-Sep  9AM Dublin http://www.rei.com/event/67656/session/120655/09302015 

(store closed; use back door employee entrance for lecture) 

Tues 29-Sep  7pm Santa Rosa http://www.rei.com/event/67657/session/120656/09302015 

Wed 30-Sep  7pm Concord http://www.rei.com/event/67723/session/120690/10242015 

Tues 6-Oct  7pm Marina http://www.rei.com/event/67702/session/120708/10292015 
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